Central Institute of Buddhist Studies, Choglamsar, Leh-Ladakh
(Decmed 1o be University)

Annual Examination of Sowa Rigpa old

e _ Pattern (Date-sheet — 2020) T
Day H L moi_s-ﬂmm_uw Sowa-Rigpa 1 Sowa-Rigpa Sowa-Rigpa Sowa-Rigpa > Y€
== 1 1” Year 2" Year 3y 4" Year
| Va1 -2 Monday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM | = e
04-11-2020 Wednesday ! 10.00 AM 10 1.00 PM | | | m T 2" Paper
06-11-2020 Friday | 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM 3 Paper
03-11-2020 | Monday 10.00 AM Oral | Oral I Oral Oral Bhot
e | | L | | Old Pattern (S-11I) |
10-11-2020 Tuesday _ 10.00 AM Oral Oral r Oral
| |
11-11-2020 Wednesday 10.00 AM . Dhongdhem 4™ Paper
. | | .
12-11-2020 Thursday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM Dhongdhem Dhongdhem Dhongdhem
13-11-2020 Friday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM Dhongdhem Dhongdhem Dhongdhem 5" Paper
16-11-2020 Monday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM Practical Practical Practical General 6" Paper
| (Physiology) (Pharmacy) Pathology
18-11-2020 1 Wednesday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM Practical Practical Practical 7" Paper
|  (Anatomy) (Metria Medicine) Head & Neck
\_ * Disorder
20-11-2020 Friday 1 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM Practical Practical 8" Paper
| (Ditics) Disorders of
_ . Thorax,
| Abdomen
23-11-2020 Monday T 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM Practical 9" Paper
Miscellaneous
. Diseases
. h
75-11-2020 Wednesday 10.00 AMto 1.00PM | Practical 10" Paper
Malignant
| . Tumors
- = — 1 th
27-11-2020 Friday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM 117 Paper
1 t 1
01-12-2020 | Tuesday I 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM | Dhongdhem
03-12-2020 | Thursday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM Eeathica
05-12-2020 Saturday 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

Date: 03-10-2020




